
                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 6978 Ian Barry                    11 Fennimore                        17:08.8  5:32 
      2 6990 Kyle Mudler                  10 Fennimore                        17:53.6  5:46 
      3 7101 Owen Jones                   10 New Lisbon                       17:58.5  5:48 
      4 7240 Kade Sherry                  12 Westby                           17:59.0  5:48 
      5 7162 Ethan Anderson               11 Sparta                           18:12.7  5:52 
      6 6935 Adrian Degenhardt            12 Brookwood                        18:23.1  5:56 
      7 7163 Izak Anderson                11 Sparta                           18:32.0  5:58 
      8 7035 Brenden Griffin              11 Hillsboro                        18:36.8  6:00 
      9 6933 Cristian Barrientos          10 Brookwood                        18:40.6  6:01 
     10 7107 Colten Stickney              11 New Lisbon                       18:41.2  6:01 
     11 7164 Connor Baseman                9 Sparta                           18:41.2  6:01 
     12 7173 Vaughn Rice                   9 Sparta                           18:42.1  6:02 
     13 7126 Dominic Carstens             12 North Crawford                   18:43.1  6:02 
     14 6939 Colten Green                 10 Brookwood                        18:48.3  6:04 
     15 7034 Billy Filler                 10 Hillsboro                        18:50.5  6:04 
     16 7041 Matthew Mondesir             10 Hillsboro                        18:58.4  6:07 
     17 7032 Dawson Cordner               12 Hillsboro                        18:59.8  6:07 
     18 7236 Cooper Lipski                11 Westby                           19:02.7  6:08 
     19 7232 Derek Helgerson              12 Westby                           19:07.9  6:10 
     20 7239 Jhett Sherry                  9 Westby                           19:20.2  6:14 
     21 7167 Yahir Hernandez-Bautista     11 Sparta                           19:31.0  6:17 
     22 7099 Cody Haschke                 12 New Lisbon                       19:47.2  6:23 
     23 6979 Alex Birchman                11 Fennimore                        19:52.8  6:24 
     24 7175 Dayton Schanenberger         10 Sparta                           19:54.1  6:25 
     25 7229 Griffin Grass                12 Westby                           19:56.9  6:26 
     26 7166 Justin Ferguson              10 Sparta                           19:57.4  6:26 
     27 7170 Chad Merow                   12 Sparta                           19:57.5  6:26 
     28 6934 Cole Brandau                 12 Brookwood                        19:58.7  6:26 
     29 7228 Manuel Chavez                11 Westby                           20:01.7  6:27 
     30 7091 Ryne Wiegel                  12 Kickapoo/La Farge                20:03.6  6:28 
     31 7177 Brady Towne                  11 Sparta                           20:06.2  6:29 
     32 7180 Cale Anderson                10 Viroqua                          20:07.1  6:29 
     33 7036 Kirk Huntley                 10 Hillsboro                        20:22.1  6:34 
     34 6989 Mason Lull                   11 Fennimore                        20:22.3  6:34 
     35 6988 Trenten Klais                11 Fennimore                        20:24.8  6:35 
     36 7241 Taylor Thunstedt              9 Westby                           20:25.8  6:35 
     37 7130 Gavin Forkash                12 North Crawford                   20:31.3  6:37 
     38 6984 Josh Gao                     12 Fennimore                        20:31.8  6:37 
     39 7134 Joaquin Perez                12 North Crawford                   20:35.3  6:38 
     40 7171 Ryan Mohr                    12 Sparta                           20:35.4  6:38 
     41 7238 Bailey Olson                 10 Westby                           20:39.9  6:40 
     42 7100 Michael Hickey               12 New Lisbon                       20:42.1  6:40 
     43 7085 Liam Sullivan                10 Kickapoo/La Farge                20:48.5  6:42 
     44 6942 Jorge Madrigal               12 Brookwood                        20:52.0  6:43 
     45 7040 Izaiah Mendoza               12 Hillsboro                        20:56.2  6:45 
     46 7181 Aaron Dobbs                  10 Viroqua                          21:00.1  6:46 
     47 7235 Eli Larrington                9 Westby                           21:01.0  6:46 
     48 7230 Lars Gretebeck               10 Westby                           21:05.9  6:48 
     49 7068 Anthony Cina                 12 Kickapoo/La Farge                21:13.7  6:50 
     50 7039 Dalton Kehoe                 11 Hillsboro                        21:18.5  6:52 
     51 7103 Devan Minard                  9 New Lisbon                       21:26.0  6:54 
     52 6983 Garrett Duff                 11 Fennimore                        21:36.2  6:58 
     53 7174 Esteban Rodriguez            11 Sparta                           21:37.1  6:58 
     54 7237 Haakon Mathison              11 Westby                           21:42.8  7:00 
     55 6980 Luiz Bonilla                  9 Fennimore                        21:43.8  7:00 
     56 6981 Noah Connely                 10 Fennimore                        21:49.2  7:02 
     57 7182 Sage Havlik                   9 Viroqua                          21:50.4  7:02 
     58 7183 Brody Steele                  9 Viroqua                          22:01.3  7:06 
     59 7234 Dustin Kenyon                 9 Westby                           22:06.7  7:08 
     60 7076 Dylan Jacks                   9 Kickapoo/La Farge                22:07.0  7:08 
     9/18/2018  7:09PM
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                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ================================ ======= ===== 
     61 7231 Levi Hamilton                10 Westby                           22:15.7  7:10 
     62 6937 Rj Friske                    12 Brookwood                        22:21.1  7:12 
     63 7098 Rylan Gerke                  12 New Lisbon                       22:26.1  7:14 
     64 6941 Dylan Lacy                   10 Brookwood                        22:26.3  7:14 
     65 7141 Harley Leverenz              11 Royall                           22:36.1  7:17 
     66 7172 Benjamin Parent              10 Sparta                           22:37.0  7:17 
     67 2983 Brendan Buros                12 Westby                           22:48.0  7:21 
     68 7038 Gunner Hynek                 11 Hillsboro                        23:15.7  7:30 
     69 7168 Sam Matias-Escalante         12 Sparta                           23:18.1  7:30 
     70 7086 Logan Turgasen               10 Kickapoo/La Farge                23:18.5  7:31 
     71 6992 Jacob Young                  11 Fennimore                        23:23.1  7:32 
     72 6987 Logan Klaas                  11 Fennimore                        23:49.0  7:40 
     73 7133 Liam O'Brien                 10 North Crawford                   24:03.2  7:45 
     74 7169 Aaron McPherson               9 Sparta                           24:28.2  7:53 
     75 7146 Nate Vieth                    9 Royall                           24:29.1  7:53 
     76 7037 Mitch Huntley                10 Hillsboro                        24:29.6  7:54 
     77 7144 Dalton Pasch                  9 Royall                           24:38.2  7:56 
     78 7106 Cael Slater                  10 New Lisbon                       25:19.9  8:10 
     79 7143 Evan Palamaruk                9 Royall                           25:53.1  8:20 
     80 7102 Devon Lee                    10 New Lisbon                       25:55.7  8:21 
     81 7176 Matthew Schultze             12 Sparta                           26:33.6  8:33 
     82 7233 Jonah Jepson                 10 Westby                           26:35.0  8:34 
     83 6982 Cormac Duff                  11 Fennimore                        27:23.2  8:49 
     84 6970 Drake Kumlin                  9 De Soto                          27:50.0  8:58 
     85 7178 Nathaniel Witherow            9 Sparta                           27:53.3  8:59 
     86 7084 Griffin Sherry               10 Kickapoo/La Farge                27:59.3  9:01 
     87 7128 Marco Esparza                10 North Crawford                   28:06.3  9:03 
     88 7131 Dylan Heisz                  11 North Crawford                   28:30.6  9:11 
     89 6991 Tristan Oyen                 12 Fennimore                        33:14.9 10:43 
     9/18/2018  7:09PM
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                                      Westby High School
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6978 Ian Barry                    11 Fennimore                      17:08.8  5:32 
      2    2 6990 Kyle Mudler                  10 Fennimore                      17:53.6  5:46 
      3    3 7101 Owen Jones                   10 New Lisbon                     17:58.5  5:48 
      4    4 7240 Kade Sherry                  12 Westby                         17:59.0  5:48 
      5    5 7162 Ethan Anderson               11 Sparta                         18:12.7  5:52 
      6    6 6935 Adrian Degenhardt            12 Brookwood                      18:23.1  5:56 
      7    7 7163 Izak Anderson                11 Sparta                         18:32.0  5:58 
      8    8 7035 Brenden Griffin              11 Hillsboro                      18:36.8  6:00 
      9    9 6933 Cristian Barrientos          10 Brookwood                      18:40.6  6:01 
     10   10 7107 Colten Stickney              11 New Lisbon                     18:41.2  6:01 
     11   11 7164 Connor Baseman                9 Sparta                         18:41.2  6:01 
     12   12 7173 Vaughn Rice                   9 Sparta                         18:42.1  6:02 
     13   13 7126 Dominic Carstens             12 North Crawford                 18:43.1  6:02 
     14   14 6939 Colten Green                 10 Brookwood                      18:48.3  6:04 
     15   15 7034 Billy Filler                 10 Hillsboro                      18:50.5  6:04 
     16   16 7041 Matthew Mondesir             10 Hillsboro                      18:58.4  6:07 
     17   17 7032 Dawson Cordner               12 Hillsboro                      18:59.8  6:07 
     18   18 7236 Cooper Lipski                11 Westby                         19:02.7  6:08 
     19   19 7232 Derek Helgerson              12 Westby                         19:07.9  6:10 
     20   20 7239 Jhett Sherry                  9 Westby                         19:20.2  6:14 
     21   21 7167 Yahir Hernandez-Bautista     11 Sparta                         19:31.0  6:17 
     22   22 7099 Cody Haschke                 12 New Lisbon                     19:47.2  6:23 
     23   23 6979 Alex Birchman                11 Fennimore                      19:52.8  6:24 
     24   24 7175 Dayton Schanenberger         10 Sparta                         19:54.1  6:25 
     25   25 7229 Griffin Grass                12 Westby                         19:56.9  6:26 
     26   26 7166 Justin Ferguson              10 Sparta                         19:57.4  6:26 
     27   27 6934 Cole Brandau                 12 Brookwood                      19:58.7  6:26 
     28   28 7228 Manuel Chavez                11 Westby                         20:01.7  6:27 
     29   29 7091 Ryne Wiegel                  12 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:03.6  6:28 
     30      7180 Cale Anderson                10 Viroqua                        20:07.1  6:29 
     31   30 7036 Kirk Huntley                 10 Hillsboro                      20:22.1  6:34 
     32   31 6989 Mason Lull                   11 Fennimore                      20:22.3  6:34 
     33   32 6988 Trenten Klais                11 Fennimore                      20:24.8  6:35 
     34   33 7241 Taylor Thunstedt              9 Westby                         20:25.8  6:35 
     35   34 7130 Gavin Forkash                12 North Crawford                 20:31.3  6:37 
     36   35 6984 Josh Gao                     12 Fennimore                      20:31.8  6:37 
     37   36 7134 Joaquin Perez                12 North Crawford                 20:35.3  6:38 
     38   37 7100 Michael Hickey               12 New Lisbon                     20:42.1  6:40 
     39   38 7085 Liam Sullivan                10 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:48.5  6:42 
     40   39 6942 Jorge Madrigal               12 Brookwood                      20:52.0  6:43 
     41   40 7040 Izaiah Mendoza               12 Hillsboro                      20:56.2  6:45 
     42      7181 Aaron Dobbs                  10 Viroqua                        21:00.1  6:46 
     43   41 7068 Anthony Cina                 12 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:13.7  6:50 
     44   42 7039 Dalton Kehoe                 11 Hillsboro                      21:18.5  6:52 
     45   43 7103 Devan Minard                  9 New Lisbon                     21:26.0  6:54 
     46   44 6983 Garrett Duff                 11 Fennimore                      21:36.2  6:58 
     47      7182 Sage Havlik                   9 Viroqua                        21:50.4  7:02 
     48      7183 Brody Steele                  9 Viroqua                        22:01.3  7:06 
     49   45 7076 Dylan Jacks                   9 Kickapoo/La Farge              22:07.0  7:08 
     50   46 6937 Rj Friske                    12 Brookwood                      22:21.1  7:12 
     51   47 7098 Rylan Gerke                  12 New Lisbon                     22:26.1  7:14 
     52   48 6941 Dylan Lacy                   10 Brookwood                      22:26.3  7:14 
     53      7141 Harley Leverenz              11 Royall                         22:36.1  7:17 
     54   49 7086 Logan Turgasen               10 Kickapoo/La Farge              23:18.5  7:31 
     55   50 7133 Liam O'Brien                 10 North Crawford                 24:03.2  7:45 
     56      7146 Nate Vieth                    9 Royall                         24:29.1  7:53 
     57      7144 Dalton Pasch                  9 Royall                         24:38.2  7:56 
     58   51 7106 Cael Slater                  10 New Lisbon                     25:19.9  8:10 
     59      7143 Evan Palamaruk                9 Royall                         25:53.1  8:20 
     60      6970 Drake Kumlin                  9 De Soto                        27:50.0  8:58 
     9/18/2018  7:09PM
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                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   52 7084 Griffin Sherry               10 Kickapoo/La Farge              27:59.3  9:01 
     62   53 7128 Marco Esparza                10 North Crawford                 28:06.3  9:03 
     63   54 7131 Dylan Heisz                  11 North Crawford                 28:30.6  9:11 
     9/18/2018  7:09PM
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                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    56  Sparta                                (18:43.8  93:39.0 1:18.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Ethan Anderson            11 18:12.7
  2      7  Izak Anderson             11 18:32.0
  3     11  Connor Baseman             9 18:41.2
  4     12  Vaughn Rice                9 18:42.1
  5     21  Yahir Hernandez-Bautista  11 19:31.0
  6   ( 24) Dayton Schanenberger      10 19:54.1
  7   ( 26) Justin Ferguson           10 19:57.4
  
  2.    86  Westby                                (19:05.4  95:26.7 1:57.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Kade Sherry               12 17:59.0
  2     18  Cooper Lipski             11 19:02.7
  3     19  Derek Helgerson           12 19:07.9
  4     20  Jhett Sherry               9 19:20.2
  5     25  Griffin Grass             12 19:56.9
  6   ( 28) Manuel Chavez             11 20:01.7
  7   ( 33) Taylor Thunstedt           9 20:25.8
  
  3.    86  Hillsboro                             (19:09.6  95:47.6 1:45.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Brenden Griffin           11 18:36.8
  2     15  Billy Filler              10 18:50.5
  3     16  Matthew Mondesir          10 18:58.4
  4     17  Dawson Cordner            12 18:59.8
  5     30  Kirk Huntley              10 20:22.1
  6   ( 40) Izaiah Mendoza            12 20:56.2
  7   ( 42) Dalton Kehoe              11 21:18.5
  
  4.    89  Fennimore                             (19:08.5  95:42.3 3:16.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Ian Barry                 11 17:08.8
  2      2  Kyle Mudler               10 17:53.6
  3     23  Alex Birchman             11 19:52.8
  4     31  Mason Lull                11 20:22.3
  5     32  Trenten Klais             11 20:24.8
  6   ( 35) Josh Gao                  12 20:31.8
  7   ( 44) Garrett Duff              11 21:36.2
  
  5.    95  Brookwood                             (19:20.6  96:42.7 2:28.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Adrian Degenhardt         12 18:23.1
  2      9  Cristian Barrientos       10 18:40.6
  3     14  Colten Green              10 18:48.3
  4     27  Cole Brandau              12 19:58.7
  5     39  Jorge Madrigal            12 20:52.0
  6   ( 46) Rj Friske                 12 22:21.1
  7   ( 48) Dylan Lacy                10 22:26.3
  
  6.   115  New Lisbon                            (19:43.0  98:35.0 3:27.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Owen Jones                10 17:58.5
  2     10  Colten Stickney           11 18:41.2
  3     22  Cody Haschke              12 19:47.2
  4     37  Michael Hickey            12 20:42.1
  5     43  Devan Minard               9 21:26.0
  6   ( 47) Rylan Gerke               12 22:26.1
  7   ( 51) Cael Slater               10 25:19.9



  
                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   186  North Crawford                        (22:23.9  111:59.2 9:23.2)
====================================================
  1     13  Dominic Carstens          12 18:43.1
  2     34  Gavin Forkash             12 20:31.3
  3     36  Joaquin Perez             12 20:35.3
  4     50  Liam O'Brien              10 24:03.2
  5     53  Marco Esparza             10 28:06.3
  6   ( 54) Dylan Heisz               11 28:30.6
  
  8.   202  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (21:30.3  107:31.3 3:14.9)
====================================================
  1     29  Ryne Wiegel               12 20:03.6
  2     38  Liam Sullivan             10 20:48.5
  3     41  Anthony Cina              12 21:13.7
  4     45  Dylan Jacks                9 22:07.0
  5     49  Logan Turgasen            10 23:18.5
  6   ( 52) Griffin Sherry            10 27:59.3

Incomplete Teams:

Viroqua                              
           Cale Anderson 10, Aaron Dobbs 10, Sage Havlik  9, Brody Steele  9

Royall                               
           Harley Leverenz 11, Nate Vieth  9, Dalton Pasch  9, Evan Palamaruk  9

De Soto                              
           Drake Kumlin  9
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                                      Westby High School
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                                      September 18, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7170 Chad Merow                   12 Sparta                         19:57.5  6:26 
      2    2 7177 Brady Towne                  11 Sparta                         20:06.2  6:29 
      3    3 7171 Ryan Mohr                    12 Sparta                         20:35.4  6:38 
      4    4 7238 Bailey Olson                 10 Westby                         20:39.9  6:40 
      5    5 7235 Eli Larrington                9 Westby                         21:01.0  6:46 
      6    6 7230 Lars Gretebeck               10 Westby                         21:05.9  6:48 
      7    7 7174 Esteban Rodriguez            11 Sparta                         21:37.1  6:58 
      8    8 7237 Haakon Mathison              11 Westby                         21:42.8  7:00 
      9    9 6980 Luiz Bonilla                  9 Fennimore                      21:43.8  7:00 
     10   10 6981 Noah Connely                 10 Fennimore                      21:49.2  7:02 
     11   11 7234 Dustin Kenyon                 9 Westby                         22:06.7  7:08 
     12   12 7231 Levi Hamilton                10 Westby                         22:15.7  7:10 
     13   13 7172 Benjamin Parent              10 Sparta                         22:37.0  7:17 
     14   14 2983 Brendan Buros                12 Westby                         22:48.0  7:21 
     15      7038 Gunner Hynek                 11 Hillsboro                      23:15.7  7:30 
     16   15 7168 Sam Matias-Escalante         12 Sparta                         23:18.1  7:30 
     17   16 6992 Jacob Young                  11 Fennimore                      23:23.1  7:32 
     18   17 6987 Logan Klaas                  11 Fennimore                      23:49.0  7:40 
     19   18 7169 Aaron McPherson               9 Sparta                         24:28.2  7:53 
     20      7037 Mitch Huntley                10 Hillsboro                      24:29.6  7:54 
     21      7102 Devon Lee                    10 New Lisbon                     25:55.7  8:21 
     22      7176 Matthew Schultze             12 Sparta                         26:33.6  8:33 
     23      7233 Jonah Jepson                 10 Westby                         26:35.0  8:34 
     24   19 6982 Cormac Duff                  11 Fennimore                      27:23.2  8:49 
     25      7178 Nathaniel Witherow            9 Sparta                         27:53.3  8:59 
     26   20 6991 Tristan Oyen                 12 Fennimore                      33:14.9 10:43 
     9/18/2018  7:09PM
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    26  Sparta                                (20:58.7  104:53.2 2:39.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Chad Merow                12 19:57.5
  2      2  Brady Towne               11 20:06.2
  3      3  Ryan Mohr                 12 20:35.4
  4      7  Esteban Rodriguez         11 21:37.1
  5     13  Benjamin Parent           10 22:37.0
  6   ( 15) Sam Matias-Escalante      12 23:18.1
  7   ( 18) Aaron McPherson            9 24:28.2
  
  2.    34  Westby                                (21:19.3  106:36.3 1:26.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Bailey Olson              10 20:39.9
  2      5  Eli Larrington             9 21:01.0
  3      6  Lars Gretebeck            10 21:05.9
  4      8  Haakon Mathison           11 21:42.8
  5     11  Dustin Kenyon              9 22:06.7
  6   ( 12) Levi Hamilton             10 22:15.7
  7   ( 14) Brendan Buros             12 22:48.0
  
  3.    71  Fennimore                             (23:37.7  118:08.3 5:39.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Luiz Bonilla               9 21:43.8
  2     10  Noah Connely              10 21:49.2
  3     16  Jacob Young               11 23:23.1
  4     17  Logan Klaas               11 23:49.0
  5     19  Cormac Duff               11 27:23.2
  6   ( 20) Tristan Oyen              12 33:14.9

Incomplete Teams:

Hillsboro                            
           Gunner Hynek 11, Mitch Huntley 10

New Lisbon                           
           Devon Lee 10
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                           **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6961 Micah Mosley                  8 Cashton                        11:25.5  5:43 
      2 7203 Cooper Gelhaus                8 Viroqua Middle School          11:43.2  5:52 
      3 7081 Nolan Reese                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:50.5  5:56 
      4 7083 Kayden Ries                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:57.2  5:59 
      5 6943 Dylan Powell                  8 Brookwood                      12:05.1  6:03 
      6 7013 Brady Larson                  8 Fennimore Middle School        12:18.9  6:10 
      7 6955 Connor Butzler                7 Cashton                        12:19.1  6:10 
      8  348 Alex Hebel                    8 Westby Middle School           12:29.0  6:15 
      9 7211 Clayton Weston                8 Viroqua Middle School          12:32.6  6:17 
     10 2960 Devin Nedland                 6 Westby Middle School           12:51.6  6:26 
     11 7105 Keagan Shankle                8 New Lisbon                     12:53.2  6:27 
     12 2963 Blake Hanson                  8 Westby Middle School           12:54.7  6:28 
     13 2964 Garrett Vatland               8 Westby Middle School           12:59.8  6:30 
     14 7007 Riley Foryet                  7 Fennimore Middle School        13:05.6  6:33 
     15 7015 Amryn Nutter                  6 Fennimore Middle School        13:08.0  6:34 
     16 7074 Ryther Gehrke                 7 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:12.8  6:37 
     17 7080 Sam Miller                    6 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:20.6  6:41 
     18 6957 Ben Grandall                  7 Cashton                        13:23.9  6:42 
     19 7210 Henry Urch                    8 Viroqua Middle School          13:26.8  6:44 
     20 6963 Jack Schlesner                7 Cashton                        13:32.1  6:47 
     21 7212 Matthew Weston                6 Viroqua Middle School          13:34.5  6:48 
     22 7082 Karter Ries                   7 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:37.7  6:49 
     23 6940 Johnathon Hock                8 Brookwood                      13:40.1  6:51 
     24 6959 Colton Lee                    7 Cashton                        13:40.1  6:51 
     25  343 Bruggen Beckett               6 Westby Middle School           13:43.6  6:52 
     26 7005 Alejandro Bonilla             7 Fennimore Middle School        13:46.8  6:54 
     27 6938 Caston Gosda                  6 Brookwood                      13:48.2  6:55 
     28 7010 Isaac Henkel                  6 Fennimore Middle School        13:52.7  6:57 
     29 6958 Kaleb Klinkner                8 Cashton                        13:57.2  6:59 
     30 6944 Brayden Thieman               6 Brookwood                      14:04.7  7:03 
     31 7073 Keegan Funk                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:08.8  7:05 
     32 7135 Deekin Smith                  7 North Crawford                 14:10.3  7:06 
     33 7008 Brennen Freymiller            7 Fennimore Middle School        14:13.0  7:07 
     34 7009 Dalton Friedrick              6 Fennimore Middle School        14:14.6  7:08 
     35 7017 Tristan Steldt                6 Fennimore Middle School        14:14.8  7:08 
     36 7096 Mathew Cox                    8 New Lisbon                     14:17.2  7:09 
     37 7072 Sam Edel                      6 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:18.3  7:10 
     38 7200 Preston Buroker               8 Viroqua Middle School          14:21.1  7:11 
     39 6960 Sean Lukaszewski              6 Cashton                        14:31.6  7:16 
     40 7142 Colin McKittrick              7 Royall                         14:42.8  7:22 
     41 7127 James Carstens                7 North Crawford                 14:43.9  7:22 
     42 7147 Gunnar Wopat                  7 Royall                         14:48.6  7:25 
     43 7202 Daniel Cress                  6 Viroqua Middle School          14:50.0  7:25 
     44 2965 Jack Weninger                 8 Westby Middle School           14:57.3  7:29 
     45 6964 Gabe Von Ruden                7 Cashton                        15:04.2  7:33 
     46 6956 Luke Clements                 6 Cashton                        15:05.2  7:33 
     47 6962 Quinn Mytas                   6 Cashton                        15:08.9  7:35 
     48 7129 Kaleb Evers                   7 North Crawford                 15:18.0  7:39 
     49 6936 Marshall Doll                 6 Brookwood                      15:23.7  7:42 
     50 7090 Owen Wastlick                 8 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:34.2  7:48 
     51 6965 Jake Wall                     6 Cashton                        15:42.2  7:52 
     52 7012 Jayden Kopp                   6 Fennimore Middle School        15:53.9  7:57 
     53 7066 Caleb Bass                    8 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:56.6  7:59 
     54 7205 Ryan Leum                     8 Viroqua Middle School          16:09.5  8:05 
     55 7208 Hunter Skaden-Stellner        7 Viroqua Middle School          16:10.1  8:06 
     56 7145 Wehman Trevor                 7 Royall                         16:16.6  8:09 
     57 7071 Benny Culver                  6 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:16.7  8:09 
     58 7011 Blake Horsfield                 Fennimore Middle School        16:23.7  8:12 
     59 7088 Miles Walschlager             7 Kickapoo/La Farge              17:14.5  8:38 
     60 7087 David Vielhaber               6 Kickapoo/La Farge              17:18.3  8:40 
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                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 7209 Evan Solberg                  7 Viroqua Middle School          17:35.0  8:48 
     62 7067 Ethan Bass                    7 Kickapoo/La Farge              17:38.3  8:50 
     63 7079 Maverick McCauley             7 Kickapoo/La Farge              17:38.9  8:50 
     64 7014 Dalton Leffler                7 Fennimore Middle School        17:42.7  8:52 
     65 7206 Vincent Naporski              6 Viroqua Middle School          17:55.0  8:58 
     66 7201 Dalton Buros                  8 Viroqua Middle School          18:03.9  9:02 
     67 2966 Adam Gluch                    6 Westby Middle School           18:26.1  9:14 
     68  344 Lane Fisher                   8 Westby Middle School           18:27.1  9:14 
     69 7078 Kaleb McCauley                8 Kickapoo/La Farge              19:30.5  9:46 
     70 7016 Ethan Sheckler                6 Fennimore Middle School        19:37.6  9:49 
     71  345 Reid Fisher                   6 Westby Middle School           21:50.9 10:56 
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